Corrigendum to Commission Regulation (EEC) No 4133/87 of 9 December 1987 determining the conditions for the admission of vodka of combined nomenclature subheadings 2208 90 31 and 2208 90 53, imported into the Community, to the tariff conditions provided for in the agreement between the European Economic Community and the Republic of Finland on mutual trade in wines and spirituous beverages

(Official Journal of the European Communities No L 387 of 31 December 1987)

On page 42 and on the contents page, in the title: for: '2208 90 59', read: '2208 90 53'.

On page 42, fourth recital, fifth and sixth lines:

for: '2209 90 53', read: '2208 90 53'.

On page 47, Annex II, third column:

for: 'Salmisaarenranta, 7 00100 Helsinki 10', read: 'Salmisaarenranta 7

SF-00180 Helsinki'.

Corrigendum to Commission Regulation (EEC) No 3887/88 of 13 December 1988 amending Regulation (EEC) No 4130/87 laying down conditions for the entry of fresh table grapes of the variety Emperor (Vitis vinifera cv) falling within CN code 0806 10 11

(Official Journal of the European Communities No L 346 of 15 December 1988)

On page 23, Article 1, first line:

for: 'box 11', read: 'box 12'.

Corrigendum to Commission Regulation (EEC) No 46/90 of 10 January 1990 fixing the amount of the subsidy on oil seeds

(Official Journal of the European Communities No L 8 of 11 January 1990)

On page 6, in Annex I, '2. Final aids: (a) Seed harvested and processed in: France (FF)', in column '5th period':

for: '171,95' read: '171,65.'